

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO  
DEGREES AWARDED  
1961-62 through 2005-06

	BA and BS	MA	M. Adv. Studies	M. Arch.	M.Ed.	M. Eng.	MFA	MPIA	MS	C. Phil.	Ed.D.	D. Mus.		Ph.D. *	MD	Pharm.D.	Year Total	Cumulative Total
												Arts						
1961-62	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	11	-	-	-	6	-	-	-	17	
1962-63	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	-	-	-	5	-	-	-	13	30
1963-64	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	19	-	-	-	14	-	-	-	33	63
1964-65	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	-	-	-	22	-	-	-	38	101
1965-66	-	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	32	-	-	-	29	-	-	-	66	167
1966-67	8	13	-	-	-	-	-	-	38	-	-	-	40	-	-	-	99	266
1967-68	97	38	-	-	-	-	-	-	58	-	-	-	77	-	-	-	270	536
1968-69	207	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	60	34	-	-	48	-	-	-	371	907
1969-70	341	42	-	-	-	-	-	-	60	73	-	-	99	-	-	-	615	1,522
1970-71	516	41	-	-	-	-	-	-	75	60	-	-	126	-	-	-	818	2,340
1971-72	702	41	-	-	-	-	13	-	51	83	-	-	114	45	-	-	1,049	3,389
1972-73	931	53	-	-	-	-	7	-	53	70	-	-	132	50	-	-	1,296	4,685
1973-74	991	48	-	-	-	-	15	-	66	109	-	-	112	52	-	-	1,393	6,078
1974-75	1,020	71	-	-	-	-	14	-	56	84	-	-	167	50	-	-	1,462	7,540
1975-76	1,108	77	-	-	-	-	16	-	61	71	-	-	151	65	-	-	1,549	9,089
1976-77	1,225	78	-	-	-	-	25	-	73	73	-	-	144	59	-	-	1,677	10,766
1977-78	1,285	99	-	-	-	-	17	-	99	56	-	-	141	88	-	-	1,785	12,551
1978-79	1,308	83	-	-	-	-	9	-	116	88	-	-	120	87	-	-	1,811	14,362
1979-80	1,305	86	-	-	-	-	19	-	87	93	-	-	137	109	-	-	1,836	16,198
1980-81	1,201	73	-	-	-	-	26	-	70	78	-	-	172	90	-	-	1,710	17,908
1981-82	1,531	85	-	-	-	-	20	-	106	83	-	-	160	119	-	-	2,104	20,012
1982-83	1,638	92	-	-	-	-	30	-	89	81	-	-	168	119	-	-	2,217	22,229
1983-84	1,669	82	-	-	-	-	29	-	103	66	-	-	166	124	-	-	2,239	24,468
1984-85	1,899	87	-	-	-	-	25	-	144	102	-	-	151	123	-	-	2,531	26,999
1985-86	1,868	68	-	-	-	-	22	-	118	86	-	-	163	113	-	-	2,438	29,437
1986-87	2,177	86	-	-	-	-	29	-	145	79	-	-	163	121	-	-	2,800	32,237
1987-88	2,101	94	-	-	-	-	35	-	158	108	-	-	200	109	-	-	2,805	35,042
1988-89	2,446	102	-	-	-	-	25	-	173	110	-	-	195	109	-	-	3,160	38,202
1989-90	2,677	126	-	-	-	-	28	-	181	158	-	-	185	131	-	-	3,486	41,688
1990-91	3,024	199	-	-	-	-	29	-	161	144	-	-	214	120	-	-	3,891	45,579
1991-92	2,890	121	-	-	-	-	38	56	141	156	-	-	227	120	-	-	3,749	49,328
1992-93	3,372	118	-	-	-	-	31	66	193	148	-	-	280	69	-	-	4,277	53,605
1993-94	3,500	150	-	6	-	-	27	79	197	143	-	-	285	140	-	-	4,527	58,132
1994-95	3,248	110	-	-	-	-	31	73	178	137	-	-	274	106	-	-	4,157	62,289
1995-96	3,319	114	-	-	-	-	30	66	174	149	-	-	259	38	-	-	4,149	66,438
1996-97	3,319	114	-	-	-	-	28	64	158	148	-	-	281	202	-	-	4,314	70,752
1997-98	3,221	117	-	-	-	-	32	75	180	178	-	1	309	102	-	-	4,215	74,967
1998-99	3,574	75	-	-	-	5	39	69	175	120	-	3	300	35	-	-	4,395	79,362
1999-00	3,530	91	-	-	-	17	29	71	200	150	-	3	291	130	-	-	4,512	83,874
2000-01	3,708	81	-	-	-	23	18	77	227	147	-	3	281	136	-	-	4,701	88,575
2001-02	3,922	96	1	-	-	29	57	94	218	117	-	3	275	61	-	-	4,873	93,448
2002-03	4,248	129	1	-	67	37	28	103	208	170	-	3	276	120	-	-	5,390	98,838
2003-04	4,131	144	10	-	74	59	42	122	333	161	-	4	323	100	-	-	5,503	104,341
2004-05	5,043	142	15	-	67	56	34	125	358	170	-	4	299	117	-	-	6,430	110,771
2005-06	5,235	122	29	-	76	54	30	133	326	253	4	2	352	186	-	-	6,802	117,573

\* Ph.D. degree recipients include those in joint doctoral programs San Diego State University, CSU San Marcos, UC Irvine, and UC Riverside.

Sources: UCSD Office of Admissions and the Registrar and UC Office of the President.

Campus Planning, Analytical Studies and Space Planning  
31 October 2006